Pool Rental Agreement

Name:____________________________________________
Phone Number: _________________________________________
Date of Rental: _________________________________________
Number of Guest: _______________
Please circle:
with Slide        without slide 
Floaties     without Floaties 
	Evening Party (1.5 Hrs)
Friday, Saturday and
Sunday (7:15pm-8:45)
	With slide
	Without slide

	25 or fewer people
	130.00
	100.00

	26-50
	160.00
	130.00

	51-75
	190.00
	160.00

	76 & over
	225.00
	190.00



 Please return this form with payment to Slater City Hall – PO Box 538, Slater, Iowa 50244
Make checks payable to City of Slater
*****************************************************************************************************************************
Date Submitted: _________________  
 Accepted by _______________________
Rental fee Paid: _______________
